

## Kalamunda & Districts Junior Football Club 2024 JUMPER ALLOCATION AND SIGNOUT SHEET

All jumpers are the property of KDJFC and remain the property of the club. By signing this, I (parent/player) agree that I will take good care of the jumper throughout the season. I agree to return it at the end of the season in the same condition I received it. I understand that if i do not return the jumper in the same condition and in a timely manner, I will be invoiced by KDJFC for the cost of the jumper (\$50)

Jumper Number Size Player Name Parent Email & Phone Number Jumper Signed OUT Jumper Signed II   Image: Size Signed II Image: Size Signed II Image: Size Signed II Image: Size Signed II   Image: Size Size Signed II Image: Size Signed II Image: Size Signed II Image: Size Signed II   Image: Size Size Size Size Size Size Size Size	N